Specifications
a Valve
Dimensions: DN50 to DN200 (2" to 8")
Connection: with PN10 or Class 150 flanges
Pressure: PN10
Temperature: -25ºC to +180ºC
Material: Cast iron body GJS 400 and CF8M
butterfly, PTFE sleeve gasket

(inches)
Opening/
closing time
(s)
Weight
(kg)
Part number
15-30V 50/60 Hz
and 12-48V DC
Opening/
closing time
(s)
Part number
400V TRI
50/60 Hz
50 2" 15 6.00 450758-50B 10 450758-50C
65 2"1/2 15 6.50 450758-65B 10 450758-65C
80 3" 15 7.10 450758-80B 10 450758-80C
100 4" 15 8.80 450758-100B 10 450758-100C
125 5" 30 12.30 450758-125B 20 450758-125C
150 6" 60 16.30 450758-150B 35 450758-150C
200 8" - 20.30 - 38 450758-200C
DN200
- 3 -
Range